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INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE IDAHO ANNUAL REPORT FORM

Hock 1: Entity hame may not be altered through the use of tix fonn. Pay special attention to the mailing address. 1f the
comect maikng address is not given in Block 1, strike & cut 3nd wrive in the comect address. Note: To ensure future mailings, the
corected address must be Inside Block 1.

Block 2: To change the registered agent or office, strike the incomect information and write in the comedt information, Natm: The office
of the registered agent must be at 2 street address i Idahe, not a Pest Offece Bax or Personad Mail Box.

Block 3: Oty a new registered a2gent must sign In Bleck 3.

Black 4: Enter names and business addresses of presdent, secetary, and directors, Note: DO NOT put "same a8 Last yeor” or

"some ag above”. These will riot be accepted. Changes hera will not affect the address in Block 1. If more space is needad
please add an sttachment.

Elock 5: May not be altered thraugh the vse of this form.

Black €: The annual repart must be signed by 2 person authorized o represent the comoration, Print or type the name of the signer
below the signature., .

*4 The image of this form will be aveiloble on the frtzrmet once it has been filed. DO HOY enter Sodial Security numbers.

If the coporation & no konger doing business In Idzho, you may fike the appropriate form. Forms are avaitable o the viebsite at
wwisas.idaho.gav. However, If no timely annial report & fled, admmistrative action wilt be Bken, at no cost to the coporation b
terminate the legal exdstence. If you have 2ny questions <ontact the Commerdal Divisinn at £/ 23921



Add

830 West B'arrymore 801-698

Dee Carter Bank Drive Meridian {ID 83646 6041 dee.carter@zionsbank.com President
D.L.
Evans

Ryan Froehlich [Bank 7450 West Emerald Boise ID 83704 377-0050 rfroelich@dlevans.com Secretary
Idaho First agillespie@idahofirstbank.co

Alison Gillespie {Bank 3986 Daisy Way Boise D 83709 287-2171 im Director
Diversified | 7977 West Marigold Garden

Michelle |Guth Mortgage |Street City ID 83714 8563-7879 |michelle@dmagloans.com Director
Bank of
the

Ellen Heath Cascades {4865 South Mausell Place |Boise D 83709 319-2414 eheath@botc.com
Wells

Pat Hogan Fargo 10342 Qverland Road Boise ID 83709 393-2083 |pat.hogan@wellsfargo.com |Treasurer
First
Mortgage

Marchban |Company Imarchbanks@firstmortgage |Vice

Leah ks of ldaho |3050 12th Avenue Road [Nampa ID 83686 475-5303 jco.com President
First
American |9465 West Emerald,

John Northrup {Title Suite 260 Boise ID 83704 375-0700 |jnorthrup@firstam.com Director
Idaho
Housing &
Finance
Associatio

Susan Semba n P.Q. Box 7899 Boise ID 83707 331-4726 |susans@ihfa.org Director
Wells _ daniel sullivan2@wellsfargo.

Dan Sullivan  {Fargo 1880 South Eagle Road {Meridian {ID 83642 855-5551 (com Director
Chase 1850 East Fairview

Jillian Wright Bank Avenue Meridian {ID 83642 855-9831 |jillian.wright@chase.com Director




